
Wednesday Dec. 21, 2016 Punta Arenas/Chile NM
Thursday Dec. 22, 2016 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 251
Friday Dec. 23, 2016 Puerto Williams/Chile 70
Saturday Dec. 24, 2016 Cape Horn/Chile 203
Sunday Dec. 25, 2016 At Sea 283
Monday Dec. 26, 2016 Half Moon Island 129
Tuesday Dec. 27, 2016 Deception Island/ Telefone bay 243
Wednesday Dec. 28, 2016 Neko Harbour 95
Thursday Dec. 29, 2016 Wilhelmina Bay & Cuverville Island 111
Friday Dec. 30, 2016 Damoy 123
Saturday Dec. 31, 2016 Yankee Harbour 110
Sunday Jan. 01, 2017 At sea 607
Monday Jan. 02, 2017 Stanley 203
Tuesday Jan. 03, 2017 New Island Settlement 171
Wednesday Jan. 04, 2017 Carcass Island 127
Thursday Jan. 05, 2017 At Sea/ Magellan Strait 270
Friday Jan. 06, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile 67
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December 22, 2016- January 06, 2017

TOTAL DISTANCE (NM)

Chilean Fjords emphasis, Cape Horn, 
Antarctica, Falkland and Magelan Strait.
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